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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 585.780,00 2.552.371,64 3.138.151,64 3.138.151,64

2021 1.033.215,00 1.033.215,00 4.171.366,64

2022 1.033.215,00 13.211.000,00 14.244.215,00 18.415.581,64

2023 802.022,50 802.022,50 19.217.604,14

2024 802.022,50 45.366.000,00 46.168.022,50 65.385.626,64

2025 521.597,50 27.420.000,00 27.941.597,50 93.327.224,14

2026 315.947,50 29.912.000,00 30.227.947,50 123.555.171,64

2027 239.922,50 29.912.000,00 30.151.922,50 153.707.094,14

2028 128.375,00 25.426.000,00 25.554.375,00 179.261.469,14

2029 33.027,50 26.422.000,00 26.455.027,50 205.716.496,64

Summe 5.495.125,00 200.221.371,64 205.716.496,64

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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